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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 2 – 2024
STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

10 - 12 May 2024
Power by IGIS

316 - 200m Lelaki - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000
Super Series SR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 L263 SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PULAU PINANG 21.30  

2 L331 ONG JUN HAO PERAK 21.86  

3 L476 YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 22.07  

4 L212 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM 22.26  

5 L385 HAZIQ AKHIR MSN SELANGOR 22.46  

6 L397 MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN
MOHAMAD MSN PARA 22.53  

7 L475 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY 22.70  

8 L115 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD
AZIZAL HISYAM WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 22.97  
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Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 L456 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 22.76  

2 L208 Raam Kumar Muthumaran SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 22.97  

3 L154 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA TERENGGANU 23.14  

4 L425 LOGANES A/L THILAGANATHAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER
IPOH 23.15  

5 L419 DAVIDSON A/L DANIEL KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER
IPOH 23.18  

6 L242 RAPHAEL BENITEZ ANAK LAMIT SARAWAK 23.32  

7 L436 TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER
IPOH 23.49  

8 L434 SERAN NAIDU A/L DORAISEELANAIDU KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER
IPOH 23.76  
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200m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 L263 SAYYID AMIN BIN ROSLAN PULAU PINANG 21.30

2 1 L331 ONG JUN HAO PERAK 21.86

3 1 L476 YAP CHUN WAN HELP
UNIVERSITY 22.07

4 1 L212 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI
SEKOLAH SUKAN

TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

22.26

5 1 L385 HAZIQ AKHIR MSN SELANGOR 22.46

6 1 L397 MOHAMAD RAZY HAFIZUL BIN MOHAMAD MSN PARA 22.53

7 1 L475 NAH SOON ANN HELP
UNIVERSITY 22.70

8 2 L456 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 22.76

9 1 L115 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD AZIZAL HISYAM
WILAYAH

PERSEKUTUAN
(WIPERS)

22.97

9 2 L208 Raam Kumar Muthumaran
SINGAPORE

SPORTS
SCHOOL

22.97

11 2 L154 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA TERENGGANU 23.14

12 2 L425 LOGANES A/L THILAGANATHAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
PANTHER IPOH

23.15

13 2 L419 DAVIDSON A/L DANIEL
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
PANTHER IPOH

23.18

14 2 L242 RAPHAEL BENITEZ ANAK LAMIT SARAWAK 23.32

15 2 L436 TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
PANTHER IPOH

23.49

16 2 L434 SERAN NAIDU A/L DORAISEELANAIDU
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
PANTHER IPOH

23.76
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